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 6  8 0 8  8  11  0  1  2 0  0  2  15  5 22PRECINCT : n/a  0 0  0 0  0  0

 1,004  665 16 466  350  1,559  14  91  134 7  4  103  1,648  408 2,159PRECINCT : BENSALEM  0 0  7 0  1  0

 1,430  1,136 19 470  258  2,429  20  91  242 6  17  84  2,161  819 3,064PRECINCT : CAMERON  1 1  5 0  1  2

 2,756  2,132 38 1,119  761  4,687  39  151  377 24  23  119  4,541  1,403 6,063PRECINCT : CARTHAGE  1 2  15 0  0  1

 936  536 6 244  112  1,453  3  60  93 4  2  62  1,351  314 1,727PRECINCT : DEEP RIVER/HIGH 

FALLS/RITTER

 0 0  5 0  0  0

 1,131  1,308 43 870  582  2,352  36  107  230 45  13  101  2,288  976 3,365PRECINCT : EAST ABERDEEN  0 2  9 0  0  2

 674  604 20 283  73  1,351  5  37  85 28  5  33  1,198  353 1,584PRECINCT : EAST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  3 0  0  0

 773  694 20 343  216  1,448  10  47  97 10  3  40  1,400  391 1,831PRECINCT : EASTWOOD  0 0  1 0  0  0

 2,185  2,008 51 543  88  4,143  8  148  336 53  22  123  3,414  1,261 4,798PRECINCT : EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES  0 4  6 1  0  0

 1,489  1,392 39 520  261  2,746  12  129  250 35  19  124  2,328  1,000 3,452PRECINCT : LITTLE RIVER  0 0  11 0  1  0

 807  1,289 35 677  157  2,362  9  62  191 19  13  59  2,035  720 2,814PRECINCT : NORTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 2  3 1  0  0

 875  974 22 709  556  1,683  34  121  165 23  8  101  1,890  599 2,590PRECINCT : PINEBLUFF  0 0  10 0  0  0

 1,320  1,534 29 770  186  3,093  9  106  218 31  19  69  2,672  922 3,663PRECINCT : PINEDENE  1 2  8 0  0  0

 1,410  1,442 34 591  124  2,982  12  95  209 47  13  66  2,514  902 3,482PRECINCT : PINEHURST A1  0 1  4 0  0  0

 1,069  946 14 255  41  2,084  8  39  83 25  5  21  1,802  462 2,285PRECINCT : PINEHURST A2  0 0  1 0  0  0

 1,350  1,312 20 553  121  2,836  10  81  150 39  3  64  2,466  710 3,240PRECINCT : PINEHURST B1  0 0  5 0  0  0

 1,144  936 13 363  37  2,229  8  38  113 31  5  27  1,871  564 2,462PRECINCT : PINEHURST B2  1 0  6 0  0  0

 1,751  1,835 27 804  229  3,763  21  103  249 48  14  80  3,227  1,120 4,427PRECINCT : PINEHURST C  0 1  6 1  0  2

 633  500 8 237  109  973  6  187  99 5  6  222  889  274 1,385PRECINCT : ROBBINS  0 0  4 0  0  3

 2,337  1,978 30 746  131  4,576  18  108  227 21  14  92  3,872  1,133 5,097PRECINCT : SEVEN LAKES  2 0  5 0  0  1

 1,427  1,602 25 1,504  1,280  2,794  18  117  293 50  14  81  3,147  1,340 4,568PRECINCT : SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES  2 1  8 0  0  1

 86  151 1 293  307  180  1  9  33 2  1  8  402  123 533PRECINCT : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  2 0  0  0

 1,015  971 20 432  205  1,926  14  92  186 16  10  91  1,730  628 2,449PRECINCT : VASS  0 1  9 0  0  1

 1,448  1,611 38 1,161  802  2,841  44  188  288 82  24  155  2,976  1,140 4,271PRECINCT : WEST ABERDEEN  2 4  7 0  0  2
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 1,457  1,193 23 594  349  2,602  18  109  173 20  6  97  2,415  765 3,277PRECINCT : WEST END  0 1  9 0  0  0

 1,205  1,125 17 437  94  2,471  7  51  132 33  3  41  2,045  705 2,791PRECINCT : WEST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  6 0  0  1

 1,261  513 8 247  102  1,800  1  33  84 8  4  38  1,565  429 2,032PRECINCT : WESTMOORE  0 0  3 0  0  0

 79,431  15,239  32,979  30,395 616  7,539  63,374  385  712  270  2,401  4,739  2,103  57,862  19,466 Total  11 22  158 3  3  16
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